
ĶEKAVAS VELOBRAUCIENS 2025

01/05/2025

20KM DISTANCES KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

Komanda Laiks SumTop4Vieta

02:26:39Ķekavas NSS1
4. v. dist., laiks 00:36:21Oskars Pauls Štrauhmanis (475)1 4

5. v. dist., laiks 00:36:21Miķelis Luža (472)2 9

8. v. dist., laiks 00:36:52Kirils Pogodins (559)3 17

12. v. dist., laiks 00:37:05Adrians Poreiters (481)4 29

02:28:14Ķekavas novada pašvaldības 2
1. v. dist., laiks 00:34:41Artūrs Kozulis (515)1 1

13. v. dist., laiks 00:37:06Edijs Šaicāns (555)2 14

17. v. dist., laiks 00:37:56Ieva Jurēviča (514)3 31

19. v. dist., laiks 00:38:31Māris Dubra (517)4 50

02:28:52elpo3
2. v. dist., laiks 00:34:42Artis Mežraups (321)1 2

14. v. dist., laiks 00:37:07Ričards Krims (547)2 16

16. v. dist., laiks 00:37:12Igors Vedmeckis (484)3 32

26. v. dist., laiks 00:39:51Aigars Matisovs (548)4 58

02:59:23RRS4
21. v. dist., laiks 00:38:35Šarlote Kļumele (422)1 21

45. v. dist., laiks 00:44:06Jevgenija Golubecka (564)2 66

82. v. dist., laiks 00:48:01Rūdolfs Leilands (465)3 148

94. v. dist., laiks 00:48:41Anastasija Vekstere (563)4 242

03:06:50Kā i Tā i5
42. v. dist., laiks 00:43:41Aldis Spāģis (337)1 42

67. v. dist., laiks 00:45:58Imants Freibergs (322)2 109

87. v. dist., laiks 00:48:20Gunārs Vitkovskis (327)3 196

98. v. dist., laiks 00:48:51Juris Tišaņinovs (328)4 294

03:11:24Ķekava Foods6
40. v. dist., laiks 00:42:17Normunds Feldmanis (345)1 40

106. v. dist., laiks 00:49:39Mareks Sivickis (357)2 146

108. v. dist., laiks 00:49:44Edgars Krjukovs (352)3 254

109. v. dist., laiks 00:49:44Lita Krjukova (353)4 363

03:11:40LiVelo / Zelta Zeme7
52. v. dist., laiks 00:44:47Romas Kišūnas (411)1 52

66. v. dist., laiks 00:45:57Vitauts Luberts (443)2 118

96. v. dist., laiks 00:48:49Aivars Jakāns (412)3 214

138. v. dist., laiks 00:52:07Alda Vulāne (444)4 352
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